Bixby Public Schools Calendar with
Holidays 2023-2024

August 2023 September 2023 October 2023 November 2023
MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THU FRrI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN
o 02 o3 o4 05 [ [+1] o1 02 o3 m oz o3 04 o5
ot o8 o9 w0 n L 3 oz o3 o4 05 06 o7 o8 04 05 o6 o7 o8 o9 o 06 o7 o8 o2 o n 12
A s L] w 1’| L] 20 o9 0 n " 13 % 15 n 12 3 10 15 % 7 13 14 15 % ” ] L]
a F-3 3 24 - 26 ) % ” ] » 20 a Frd 8 L] 20 a F-3 =1 24 20 a - 3 24 - 26
29 30 n 21 24 s s 28 o] 25 27 P8 29 30 el 28 29 30
30 n
December 2023 January 2024 February 2024 March 2024
MOM TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN iR D FEl Ba 46 Ao MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN
o oz 03 i i i & - - o 02 03 04 o 02 oz
04 05 06 o7 o8 =] 0 o o 1 - - " 7 as 08 o8 0 n o4 05 o8 o7 o o9 o
n ” 13 14 15 % 17 5 % 5 5 45 ” 5 W2 3 14 5 %5 7 | n 12 3 4% 15 % 7
W M FE ¥ wE i g 5 % = @ 23 24 25 B @ 2 3 24
25 26 7 28 29 30 n 55 i % 6 7 28 25 % Fol 28 30 n
April 2024 May 2024 June 2024 July 2024
MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN
MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN
L of o2 03 O 05 06 OF
o 02 o3 o4 05 06 o7 m o2 a3 04 05
o« o5 os o6 o o8 o o8 o9 10 n 12 3 14
o2 09 o n ” B % o6 o7 o8 o ] n 12z
] n 12 13 L 15 % 15 ® 7 ' 1 20 2
5 L] 7 ’ ] 20 a )3 1% 15 16 ” | "\
7 | 9 20 a2 2 il 2 2 =5 2% 2 28
2 33 24 25 26 7 28 20 a b3 il 24 5 %
24 - ) o 28 2 30 2 20 n
30 27 28 x 30 n
First Day of School 17 Aug 2023 (Thu) . .
September Break1 Sep 2023 (Fri) 4 Sep 2023 (Mon) Mid Winter Break 16 Feb 2024 (Fri) 19 Feb 2024 (Mon)
Fall Break 190ct 2023 (Thu) 23 0ct 2023 (Mon) springBieak IGMarz0ad Mony 25Mar.2024 Ban)
Thanksgiving Break 20 Nov 2023 (Mon) 24 Nov 2023 (Fri) | LastDay of School 23 May 2024 (Thu) ;
Chris:;gas Breok 21Bec023 (Thu) 5 Jan 2024 (Fri) Summer Break 24 May 2024 (Fri) wrpghteusschoaieslendanor, §




